
consumabile echipament forestier

I.D.: 77885779

Data publicarii	26.01.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2 16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	-----------------------

Pretul estimativ: 666,98 RON - 666,98 RON

Descriere: ulei T 90 -10 l 1x136.13=136.13 -inchizator dulap 2x3.78=7.56 -prelungitor 3m 1x31.93=31.93 -manusi prot. 2x12.6=25.2 -ulei WD 40 1x50=50 -electrozi 2.5 0.45x22.69=10.21 -disc smirghel 40 2x4.2=8.4 -ulei 1l 1x14.29=14.29 -lant 50 -3/8 2x75.63=151.26 -pila 4.8 2x7.14=14.28 -ulei 10l ungere lant 1x130.25=130.25 -ulei 1l amestec 2x43.7=87.4
